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Park

Tussenstand Merwestaal Talent Challenge

Plaats Paard

1 Manza Newport
2 Lindsey Star
3 Lewis di Petnic
4 Montoya Transs R
5 Mexx Lady
6 Let it be Petnic
7 Lacoste Boko
8 Mighty Meerswal
9 Newsunshine
10 Loverboy v Assum
11 Late Night Dream
12 1 Am Special
13 Misty Dragon
14 Just Be Proud
15 Maylo
16 Mystery S
17 Maestro DF
18 Kayden van Bremen
19 Love is All
20 E Lady Ris
21 Kamielia Scott
22 Miss Diamond VT
23 Mental B Darby
24 Lambada Blue
25 Mistral Ricardo
26 John Doe
27 Millennia Renka
28 Mowgli Hanover
29 Moonshine Meadow
30 Karina Charisma
31 Mark Schermer
32 Mirage Dragon
33 Mac Idzarda
34 Mylo
35 Machiavelli
36 Juist Well
37 MisterGoodNews
38 Luckystar Fili
39 Mister Well
40 Lady Day
41 Lisboa Renka
42 Joyau d'Albatre
43 Mert Attack
44 Zaire Heldia

Trainer

A.W. Bosscha

H. Hamming

J. Offeringa

L.J. de Reuver
Mw. M.W. van den Ancker
F.A. Westerveld
F.W. van der Blonk
A.W. Bosscha

J. Baas

Mw. N. Sprengers
Mw. N. de Vreede
C.J. de Leeuw

A. Posthumus

H. Hamming

S. Schoonhoven
F.W. van der Blonk
A. de Wrede
J.A.H.M. Voorn
Mw. S.K. de Glee
S. Schoonhoven
D.P. Tesselaar

H. Hamming

J. Baas

S. Schoonhoven
A.W. Bosscha

A.J. Mollema

J. Offeringa

J.T. de Jong

J. Baas

J. Offeringa

Mw. Y. Wagenaar
M.F. Rothengatter
D.P. Tesselaar
H.W. Langeweg
H. Hamming

J. Westenbrink
T.H. Kooyman
Mw. C.D. Aalbers
D. Brouwer

M. Hauber

Mw. C.D. Aalbers
F.J. Wildhagen
J.H. Janssen

D.P. Tesselaar

MERWESTAAL TALENT CHALLENGE

Punten

577
538
469
468
467
465
388
362
358
352
349
346
336
323
311
308
303
291
282
278
276
275
274
269
268
264
261
257
250
245
239
238
230
225
222
219
216
215
214
214
196
191
190
188



45 Megan Trottatore
46 Milan Boko

47 Miss Wizz

48 Medusa )

49 Lady D

50 Lennarth

51 Ladies First

52 J'Aime Heuvelland
53 Agnetha Black

54 Lynx Dragon

55 Wild Magic

56 Lady Pellini

57 Kameraad

58 Nanadu Vrijthout
59 Donnafugata Font
60 Modric Renka

61 Leo GS

62 Miss Red Lady

63 True Blue

64 Magiestraal

65 Nordin

66 Maan

67 Flow Hazelaar

68 Lightning H Boko
69 Modo di Quattro
70 Mona Lisa

71 Melissa Boko

72 Lady Bros

73 Navarone Meadow
74 Miss Occagnes

75 Magnum Stone
76 Velten Bellagio
77 Dream Burgerheide
78 Mohawk River

79 Spencer Davis

80 Nervolo

81 Forever Young

82 Rafiqa Vrijthout
83 Cash Winner

84 Najara Beuckenswijk

85 Lakota Trickster

86 Iphigenie

87 Lewy VS

88 Maja Beuckenswijk

89 Mufasa H Boko

90 Noran H

91 Kristal

92 Magic Boy AJ

93 Milou Flevo

94 Nero Hollandia

95 Love surprise

96 Estonia Wise L

97 Madame Dream

98 La Lune

99 Navy Goodwin
100 Majestic

P.T.J. Brakeboer
E. Bot

D.P. Tesselaar
F.J. Wildhagen
F.W. van der Blonk
S. Schoonhoven
M. Hauber

B.J. Crebas

W.J.J. Swart

A. Posthumus
D.P. Tesselaar
D.P. Tesselaar

P. de Haan

F.J. Wildhagen
J.W.M. Engwerda
J.W.M. Engwerda
Mw. C.D. Aalbers
A. Posthumus

P. de Haan

M.J.H. Wildhagen
M. Hauber

P. de Haan

D.P. Tesselaar

C. Hetteling jr
D.P. Tesselaar
R.T. de Vlieger
M.F. Rothengatter
D.P. Tesselaar
B.G.M. Vader

P. de Haan

E. Bot

S. Woudstra
A.W. Bosscha
J.W.M. Engwerda
J.T. de Jong
M.J.H. Wildhagen
D. Brouwer

C. Hetteling jr
P.J.P. Hagoort
J.W.M. Engwerda
R.T. de Vlieger
R.P.C. Adema

R. Jacobs

J.W.M. Engwerda
C. Hetteling jr
W.C. Steur

Mw. R.C.M. Janssen
M.F. Rothengatter
C.F. Kamminga
D.P. Tesselaar

R. Slijfer

D.P. Tesselaar
R.T. de Vlieger
D.P. Tesselaar
Mw. R.C.M. Janssen
L.J. Mollema

187
186
185
178
174
172
172
166
165
165
161
160
159
158
158
157
156
156
154
153
153
151
150
148
148
148
147
146
145
144
141
140
137
136
136
135
135
132
132
132
131
130
129
129
128
126
125
125
122
122
121
121
120
119
118
118



101 Newgallan

102 lpriola

103 Enea Font

104 Idefix du Hamel
105 Fiorano

106 Oase Vrijthout
107 MacMcManaman
108 Velten in Heaven
109 Mustang Brodde
110 Kayla Kingsdeep
111 Nikita Greenwood
112 No Surrender
113 Mozart Boko

114 Montserrat Boko
115 Just Between Us
116 Llewillem Boko
117 Nirvana Fashion
118 Velten Riesling
119 Kingsley Star

120 Everytime Glory
121 Chelsea

122 Nobel Steel

123 Manuelas Mission
124 Kivati

125 Magnifiquedelucia
126 Mister BB

127 Norah W Boko
128 Magic Schermer
129 Mercedes Star
130 Kipchoge

131 Bear di Girifalco
132 Indigo Maza

133 Velten Anna Belle
134 Junious Heot

135 Max Hazelaar
136 Horizon Majyc
137 Jos Maza

138 Liten Frieda

139 Mona Moonlight
140 Nicole Baldwin
141 Elizabeth Gar

142 Luigi il Mago

143 Sir Robert

144 Michel D

145 Elton Kronos

146 Eos Font

147 Kitalpha

148 Muscle Rex

149 Mercury Meadow
150 Ithaca

151 Nanmara Supreme
152 Nightrain Boko
153 Kodex

154 LeBron Boko

155 Lucky Charly

156 Feline Burgerheide

Mw. C.D. Aalbers
Mw. C.D. Aalbers
P.J.P. Hagoort

B.J. Crebas

P.J.P. Hagoort

J.T. de Jong

J. Westenbrink

S. Woudstra

P. de Haan

Mw. R. Valk

D.P. Tesselaar
Mw. S.K. de Glee
D. Schneider

R.T. de Vlieger

J. Vets

D.P. Tesselaar

S. Schoonhoven

S. Woudstra

H. Hamming

M.F. Rothengatter
E. Bot

D.P. Tesselaar

D. Brouwer

L.J. de Reuver

J.T. de Jong

F.W. van der Blonk
M.F. Rothengatter
J.W.M. Engwerda
A.W. Bosscha

A. Posthumus

J. Westenbrink
W.J.B.M. Michiels
S. Woudstra

P.J.P. Hagoort
D.P. Tesselaar

D. Devolder

M.F. Rothengatter
A. Posthumus
P.J.P. Hagoort

B.J. Crebas

E. Bot

Mw. C.D. Aalbers
P.J.P. Hagoort
H.A. van Dijk

D. Brouwer
J.W.M. Engwerda
P. de Haan

M.F. Rothengatter
A.W. Bosscha

B.J. Crebas

P.L.E. Wortel
J.W.M. Engwerda
A.J. Mollema

D.P. Tesselaar
M.F. Rothengatter
J.W.M. Engwerda

117
117
117
115
115
114
113
112
112
111
111
109
109
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106
105
105
105
104
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100
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100
97
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95
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85
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85
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157 Luciano Lobell

158 Maryke Schermer
159 Lover Schermer
160 Yesterday Diamant
161 Panta Rhei

162 Extreme Point

163 Mondriaan Boko
164 Nightlife Greenwood
165 Novastar Draviet
166 Katyusha

167 Kashmir Prestance
168 Lovely Arctic

169 Maverick Boko
170 Never Forget

171 Leonie F Boko

172 Simply the best
173 lIrish des Forges
174 Madison Fair

175 Kayan

176 Nimrod

177 Ozak Vivantis

178 Cassiopea Font
179 Pebbles Vrijthout
180 lllegal Heyday

181 Yucatan Diamant
182 Maxim Zandbergen
183 Montana Transs R
184 Hank Parker

185 Happy d'Andain
186 Noillusion

187 Night Dream

188 Kooster du Coudou
189 Mats Schermer
190 Mercury Boko

191 Ewangel

192 Nero Schermer
193 Mastersfeint

194 Keizer P Boko

195 Indra

196 Jcelsalvadorrocks
197 | Dream With You
198 Noor Schermer
199 Conroy

200 Bolton Face

201 Kychia Rensuma
202 Klarissa Velten
203 King Fanatic

204 Anabaa Brown
205 Lois Lane

206 Maurits Transs R
207 Michel F Boko
208 Liberty Twiko
209 Martina Transs R

J.W.M. Engwerda
J.W.M. Engwerda
H.W. Langeweg jr
J.W.M. Engwerda
P.J.P. Hagoort
P.J.P. Hagoort
H.W. Langeweg
J.W.M. Engwerda
P. de Haan
J.W.M. Engwerda
P.J.P. Hagoort
Mw. C.D. Aalbers
C.P.M. Roodenrijs
Mw. S.K. de Glee
B.J. Crebas

M. Hauber

J.T. de Jong

W. van der Zwaan
H. Hamming

A.J. Mollema
J.W.M. Engwerda
J.W.M. Engwerda
P.J.P. Hagoort
J.W.M. Engwerda
P.J.P. Hagoort
J.W.M. Engwerda
B.J. Crebas

M.F. Rothengatter
J. Offeringa

Mw. C.D. Aalbers
R.T. de Vlieger
J.W.M. Engwerda
R.T. de Vlieger
M.F. Rothengatter
W. Nimczyk
J.W.M. Engwerda
A.W. Bosscha

H. Hamming

J. Offeringa

F.J. Wildhagen
B.G.M. Vader

R.T. de Vlieger

P. de Haan

F.van den Bergh
T.H. Kooyman

H. Hamming

F.W. van der Blonk
J. Westenbrink

J. van Rijn

D. den Dubbelden
R.T. de Vlieger

C. Hetteling jr

B.J. Crebas

82
82
82
82
82
82
82
82
82
82
82
81
79
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76
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74
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60
60
60
60
59
58



210 Idem de Vauville
211 Ivresse Blanche
212 Indian Horse

213 Maldini Pellini
214 Ida Newport

215 Mission Hazelaar
216 Earthspirit Font
217 Romy Vrijthout
218 Magnificent Pharma
219 Modi

220 Juno Day

221 Marilyn Boko
222 Madoc Worthy
223 Erodio

224 S)'s Bajaro

225 Irvine Am

226 Kamaraad Hollandia
227 Princess Vrijthout
228 Jolly Joke

229 Kamalia Joe

230 Milo Bianco

231 Kindred Spirit
232 Nashville Petnic
233 Mirtamissions
234 Duncan Laurence
235 Lopptowmiss
236 Normaal

237 Nobell Starro
238 Times HR

239 Lisa Charisma
240 Marije Volo

241 Idonia Kingly

242 Marijke Schermer

243 No One Els

244 Arosa Hazelaar
245 Maaike Schermer
246 Yoko Ono Diamant
247 Nova Rainha

248 New Love Boszorg
249 Rambo Vrijthout
250 Lochran F Boko
251 Lady Effect

252 Nimble Boy AJ
253 Lisa Alki

254 Bella Ciao Face
255 Harmonie du Nord
256 Cinciallegra Jet
257 Gallant Darling
258 Liberty Star

M.K. Klooster-van der Meer

Mw. N. de Vreede
B.J. Crebas

D.P. Tesselaar
D.D. Kokkes

D.P. Tesselaar
J.W.M. Engwerda
D.P. Tesselaar
M.F. Rothengatter
M.K. Menger

B.J. Crebas

D.P. Tesselaar

D. den Dubbelden
M.F. Rothengatter
Mw. C.D. Aalbers
J.W.M. Engwerda
H.W. Langeweg

M.K. Klooster-van der Meer

C.J. de Leeuw

A. Posthumus
R.T. de Vlieger
B.J. Crebas

F.A. Westerveld
C.F. Kamminga

E. Bot

Mw. C.D. Aalbers
P. de Haan

H.W. Langeweg
C.F. Kamminga
B.J. Crebas

B.J. Crebas

J.P. Kingma
J.W.M. Engwerda
J.W.M. Engwerda
D.P. Tesselaar
J.W.M. Engwerda
D.P. Tesselaar
M.F. Rothengatter
A.W. Bosscha
H.W. Langeweg
J.W.M. Engwerda
A. Posthumus
B.J. Crebas

R.T. de Vlieger
D.P. Tesselaar
Mw. R.C.M. Janssen
J.W.M. Engwerda
K. Ghekiere

H.W. Langeweg

58
58
58
58
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53
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50
50
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45
45
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45
45
45
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259 Capone

260 Jabellina

261 Safety Tile

262 Kintsugi

263 Nearco

264 Luna Charisma
265 Ronin

266 Malala Boko

267 Lidero

268 | Am Vink

269 Maikel W

270 Pearl Kayz

271 Buncio CD

272 Madness

273 Cubalibre Ferm
274 Millennium Heyday
275 Savira Stardust
276 Konvivia

277 Nacido Boko

278 Quick Bo

279 Nevada Lobell
280 Zoom Diamant
281 Nolana Boko
282 Mystical Spell S
283 Vamos CD

284 New Born Steel
285 Louis Vuiton

286 Noble Rush Flevo
287 Nitro Greenwood
288 Kendra Sisu

289 Elmaharajah Can
290 Macaenzy Petnic
291 Norris

292 Velten Marianne
293 Power Brigadoon
294 Kelly Beuckenswijk
295 Noche del Amor
296 Lest Best Well
297 Money Maker BR
298 Lorenzo Idzarda
299 Nikita Newport
300 Norbert Charisma
301 Esperanzo Dipo
302 Kyra Blue

303 Kaunis Renka
304 Rambo Lobell
305 Take Off

306 Nakamura

307 Jazz de Viette
308 King Size Renka
309 Majestuoso Mac
310 Lady Gustine
311 Johnny Handsome
312 Joep Swagerman
313 Kolk P

314 Nimble Rob

H.W. Langeweg
M.F. Rothengatter
P.J.P. Hagoort
J.W.M. Engwerda
A.J. Mollema

E. Korrel

M. Lukje

M.F. Rothengatter
D.P. Tesselaar
J.W.M. Engwerda
S. Schoonhoven
W. Nimczyk

M.F. Rothengatter
L.J. Mollema
J.W.M. Engwerda
H.W. Langeweg
B.J. Crebas
J.W.M. Engwerda
E. Bot

W. Nimczyk
J.W.M. Engwerda
P.J.P. Hagoort
P.J.P. Hagoort

D. Brouwer

D.P. Tesselaar
D.P. Tesselaar
H.W. Langeweg
W. Nimczyk

J. Westenbrink

E. Bot

J.W.M. Engwerda
J. Offeringa
M.J.H. Wildhagen
S. Woudstra

W. van der Zwaan
D.P. Tesselaar
D.P. Tesselaar

J. Westenbrink
R.T. de Vlieger

M. Hauber

J. Offeringa

D. den Dubbelden
D.R. Diercks

J.P. Kloppenburg
A.W. Bosscha

R. Wester

A.J. Mollema
J.W.M. Engwerda
R. Wester

J.W.M. Engwerda
Mw. C.D. Aalbers
D. Brouwer

D.P. Tesselaar
F.W. van der Blonk
P.L. van der Kolk
A. Posthumus

43
43
43
43
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40
40
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40
40
40
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40
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40
40
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315 Mixilalia

316 Kairouan

317 New Lignery

318 Karin

319 Orkan Bo

320 Luv Lois Schermer
321 XY Diamant

322 Kesper

323 Happy Jack

324 Conyva

325 Nox de Spagnie
326 Magnum de I'lton
327 Pwoijtech Vrijthout
328 Mignonne Hazelaar
329 Marla Boko

330 Kiekeboe

331 Max Occagnes
332 Mirone TS

333 Lindsey W

334 Monique Baldwin
335 Kerolino Flac

336 Eluise

337 Speedrise Lady S
338 Danse d'Amour
339 Juli's International
340 Zorro Diamant
341 Mees Cavallo
342 Velten Prada

343 Maintiendrez Amis
344 Handial des Cinty
345 Prince Vrijthout
346 Helios Benicia
347 Macarius Boko
348 Apollo Ferro BR
349 Ragnboneman SB
350 Lou Diamond
351 Jewelle of Jane
352 Nathalie Meadow
353 Next Goodwin
354 Outlaw B Darby
355 Havana de Bellou
356 Misses Well

357 Mujallin

358 Olympia Noa

359 Wikki Stone

360 Miley Draviet
361 NickH

362 Jumilla

363 Bijou Noir

364 Herlando Elji

365 Atlanta

366 Meadow Soprano
367 Opoto Base

368 Marjan Black

369 Miss Effect

370 Velten Coco Chanel

F.W. van der Blonk
Mw. C.D. Aalbers
Mw. N. de Vreede
C. Hetteling

M. Hauber

R.T. de Vlieger
W. Nimczyk

D.P. Tesselaar
J.T. de Jong

M. Hauber

J. Laeremans

B.J. Crebas

P.J.P. Hagoort
D.P. Tesselaar
D.P. Tesselaar

C. Hetteling jr
H.W. Langeweg jr
D.P. Tesselaar
D.P. Tesselaar
J.W.M. Engwerda
P.J.P. Hagoort
W. Nimczyk

M.F. Rothengatter
M. Lenders

M. Hauber

W. Nimczyk

Mw. C.P. Timmer
S. Woudstra

S.A. Dassen

F. Sap

J. Westenbrink
G. Bastin

R.T. de Vlieger
L.J. Mollema

D. Brouwer

J. Offeringa

J.F. van Dooyeweerd
F. Spronk

J.W.M. Engwerda
J. Baas

F. Sap

J. Westenbrink
H. Hamming

J. Vanhoucke
C.F. Kamminga
Mw. R. Valk

C. Hetteling jr

C. Hetteling

P. de Haan

J. Corbanie

T.H. Kooyman
H.W. Langeweg jr
J. Corbanie

W.J.J. Swart

A. Posthumus

S. Woudstra

30
30
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30
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30
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30
30
30
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30
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25
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371 Nasty Boy DHM
372 Jaggers

373 Mister Ed CD

374 Lumiere

375 King of Swing
376 Just Another One
377 Newton Renka
378 Yadegar

379 Kuarato Heot
380 Norman Charisma
381 Velten Volcano
382 Jon Livingston
383 Velten Seahawk
384 Kaily Stardust
385 Let's Go Crazy
386 lesse des Forges
387 Tara Mirchi

388 Next Wish

389 Keep the Change
390 Lars Charisma
391 Louisiana R

392 lbracadabra

393 Malou Swagerman
394 Nova Melo

395 Jimi du Goutier
396 Meastro Bianco
397 Velten Principessa
398 Indiloop

399 Mabharani

400 King Hazelaar
401 Khopesh

402 Neuf du Pape
403 Hilaria de Duffel
404 Notorious VS

405 Lagerfeld Mo
406 Exploit Kronos
407 Nicole Scott

408 Nadyha

409 Krikette du Quesne
410 Luciano JP

411 Vasterbo Wowowwow

412 Velten Elisabeth
413 Fantastico

414 Jetaime Fortuna
415 Velten Stella
416 Macci Marcelino
417 Lozano

418 My Girl

419 Sevilla As

420 Crazy Muscles S
421 Obelix Vrijthout
422 Jackpot Joe
423 Nazli Boko

424 Ombre Cp

425 Val de Loire
426 Montevideo V

B. van Ghelewe
B.J. Crebas

D.P. Tesselaar
H.W. Langeweg
J.W.M. Engwerda
D. Brouwer

B.J. Crebas

H.W. Langeweg

D. Brouwer

D. den Dubbelden
S. Woudstra

A.J. Mollema

S. Woudstra

H. Hamming

J. Veenstra

J. Offeringa

D.P. Tesselaar

B.J. Crebas

C. Roodenrijs
A.W. Bosscha

C. Roodenrijs
P.L.E. Wortel

F.W. van der Blonk
R.T. de Vlieger
Mw. N. de Vreede
R.T. de Vlieger
W. van der Zwaan
H. Hamming

M. Hauber

D.P. Tesselaar

M. Hauber

D.P. Tesselaar
Mw. I. Vonckx

H. Hamming

W. Nimczyk

V. Martens

H.W. Langeweg
A.J. Mollema

F. Sap

J.H. van de Putte
Mw. N. de Vreede
Mw. S. Wiedijk

J. Westenbrink

A.C.E.M. Schoonderwoerd

H. Hamming
M. Hauber

E. Bot

E. Bot

W. Nimczyk
A. Posthumus
J. Corbanie
C.P.M. Roodenrijs
E. Bot

K. van Damme
H. Jans

H. Hamming

25
25
25
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427 Kiss me du Puisier
428 ldaho Falls

429 King Kong Newport
430 Nabano d'Husdine
431 Heritage

432 Jazzylegs Gali
433 Pegasus Mj

434 Lord Greenwood
435 Mike Kite

436 Michelle W

437 A.).'s Caviar

438 Marco's Wish
439 Manolito Petnic
440 Joyeuse Five

441 Neymar Black
442 Nietzsche Boko
443 Pamela Vrijthout
444 Noordje H

445 Sannawa

446 Joni d'Azur

447 Oh SJ's Lover

448 Moreau

449 Haiti de Bertrange
450 Lovesong

451 La Reve Starro
452 Napoleon

453 Laura Matic

454 Harlem Dolucio
455 Jamaica Island
456 Hira de Lahaye
457 Go with the flow
458 Loulou Newport
459 Irish du Driehoek
460 Deborian Boni Mann
461 Karin Renka

462 Niagara River
463 Kwaletytime

464 Rebelmuffin

465 Lieke Greenwood
466 Niagara Newport
467 Nikita Speed

468 Mea Fantasy

469 Odilia Meerswal
470 Jadore de Beaucamp
471 Dream Paasloo
472 Magnum Renka
473 Lucky Dragon
474 Jaguar Dream
475 Maria Hall

476 Max Lobell

477 Hequejuela

478 Helios Kingly

479 llek Castelets
480 Navaah Lin

481 Komilfo du Stade
482 Kas Trottatore

B.G.M. Vader

F. Sap

J.D. ter Borgh

D. Devolder

Y. Desmet

B.J. Crebas

Mw. C.D. Aalbers
J.W.M. Engwerda
R.T. de Vlieger
H.W. Langeweg
S. Schoonhoven
B.J. Crebas

J. Offeringa

F.A. Westerveld
M.J.H. Wildhagen
J.W.M. Engwerda
H.W. Langeweg
W.C. Steur

E. Bot

P.J.P. Hagoort

J. Offeringa

H.W. Langeweg

E. Korrel

C.F. Kamminga

R. Wester

A. d'Haese

M. Vertessen
Mw. G. Masschaele
P.J.P. Hagoort
B.G.M. Vader
Mw. D. Pennekamp
J.D. ter Borgh
Mw. D. Vandersarren
H. Hamming

B.J. Crebas

D. Brouwer
G.J.P. Loix

E. Bot

D. den Dubbelden
A.H. de Bey

G.J. Smit

R. van Toor

L.J. Mollema

F. Sap

J. Voorn

J. Offeringa

H.A.. Grift

J. Offeringa

H.A.J. Grift

J.F. van Dooyeweerd
B.G.M. Vader
J.P. Kingma

Mw. I. Vonckx

H. Hamming

J. Offeringa

H.W. Langeweg jr
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10
10
10
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483 Hermes Tilou

484 | Am Charly Renka
485 Huppe d'Hertals
486 Java Land

487 Infaillible Prince
488 Noa Transs R

489 Idylle the Best
490 Costello O.E.

491 Nirvana Meadow
492 Modric

493 Narnia Renka
494 lsigny des Lucas
495 Capitano

496 Imperioso

497 Utopia S

498 lpsa Life

499 Kanya Vrijthout
500 Mari

501 Keep the Change
502 Joris Charisma
503 lzakaya

504 Crudelia Font

505 lekaterinbourg
506 Heros du Grippon
507 lsaura du Toulay
508 Hina Madone
509 Lacoste Star

510 Emir Beaumarchais
511 Jalinka Tuilerie
512 Ladykiller

513 Nic-Nac Vrijthout
514 Opale B

515 Kronos Centaur
516 Onamission SH
517 Joke of the Day
518 Toni Barosso

519 Nice Girl Boko
520 Robustus Ferro
521 Kap Paasloo

522 Keepyoureyesonme
523 Reine des Neiges
524 Cash Unlimeted S
525 Captain Sapphire
526 No Mercy Newport
527 Narthex Boko
528 Pippa de Lille

529 Nowell Star

530 Jarhead

531 Marillion

532 New Yorker Newport
533 Niki Lauda C

534 Hailey Vip

535 Mazzeltof

536 Velten Feathers
537 Elliott del Sauro
538 Only Flevo Rhythm

Mw. C. de Soete
J.W.M. Engwerda
R. van Toor

B. van Ghelewe
Mw. V. Struyven
M.J.H. Wildhagen
S. Woudstra
P.J.P. Hagoort
J.W.M. Engwerda
H.W. Langeweg
J. Offeringa

R. de Beer

E. Bot

T.H. Kooyman
H.W. Langeweg
R. Esteje

S. Woudstra

P. de Haan

J. Offeringa

A.W. Bosscha
J.H. Janssen
J.W.M. Engwerda
J. Baas

M.J.W. van Dooyeweerd
A.H. de Bey

E. van Landegem
M. Hauber

Mw. V. Struyven
J.H. Janssen
C.P.M. Roodenrijs
M. Volckaerts

G. Barzeele

B. Dijkstra

J.T. de Jong

J.F. van Dooyeweerd
H.W. Langeweg
D. Brouwer

L.J. Mollema

B.J. Crebas

J. Baas

M. Hauber

D. Brouwer

W. Coysman

W. Nimczyk
J.W.M. Engwerda
R. Poels

R. van Toor

A.J. Mollema

A. de Wrede
J.W.M. Engwerda
B.J. Crebas

Mw. C.D. Aalbers
Mw. H. Appel

S. Woudstra
H.A.. Grift

L.J. Mollema
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539 Nu Well
540 New York Lobell

J. Westenbrink
H.W. Langeweg
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